YOUSAF ISLAM ASSOCIATES

INCOME TAX ADVISORS, AUDITORS PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

LAHORE

Branch Offices

15 Shadman Colony

Gulberg Road Telephone: 413174

SAHIWAL

606/K Farid Town Telephone: 0441-5108

GUJRANWALA Shaheen Hospital Road Telephone: 0431-82283

No. YIA/88/

Head Office

21 Bashir Mansion, Turne. LAHORE (Pakistan)

Postal Address

G.P.O. Box No. 2253

LAHORE (Pakistan)

Telephones: 312590 5605

20th March, 1988

The Income Tax Officer, Circle - 03, 06, Zone LAHORE

Ref: IMRAN KHAN (TEST CRICKETER)
N. T. NO. 06-03-1125

Sub: ASSESSMENT YEAR 1986-87 AND

1987-88

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your notice for the assessment year 1986-87 and 1987-88 U/S 56. We are enclosing return of Incomfor the assessment year 1986-87 and 1987-88 as required by your goodself.

Please acknowledge receipts and oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, for YOUSAF ISLAM ASSOCIATES

YOUSAF ALI CHAUDHRY

FORM OF RETURN OF TOTAL INCOME UNDER THE INCOME TAX ORDINANCE, 1979.

700	118	/ Hnal		
4 8	1	016. D		/
	6	9		
	-	/	200	

. N	ATTONAL TAX No. 06-03-15 Assessment Year 1980
. M.	MR. SMRAN KHAN TRET CRICKTETER
	dress 2- 2AMAN PARK, CANAL BANK, LAHORE
224	A SA & VIDA discontinue per consumeration control cont
	(House/Bldg. No. Street/Road Gity)
St	atus: Lad AOP URF HUF RF COMPANY
Nat	ure of Business Code No.
Nat	ionality: PAKISTANI Residential Status RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
	21 26-88.
	Statement of total income during the income year ended
Thinner	DESCRIPTION OF INCOME
Billionam	
	(1) Income from Business, Profession or Vocation (Annex I)
	(2) Income from House Property (Annex II) (3) Interest on securities (Annex III)
	(A) Capital Gains (Annex IV)
	(5) Income from Other Sources (Annex
-10	(5) Income from Other Sources (Annex Other Sources) (i) Dividends. (ii) Interest. converted and the source of th
(60	(ii) Interest ecesved 122 colors
2/3	8 (iii) Routies drivees.
12/8	(iv) Other Inquise. (6) Salary (Antes VI)
7/2/	(6) Salary (Antok VI) (7) Foreign Income (Annex VII)
V ((8) Tetal:
	(9) Less:
	(i) Zakat paid
	(ii) Wealth Tax paid
	(Please attach details). (10) Total Income (8 minus 9).
P c	(10) Total Income (8 minus 9).
4	PART II

INCOME CLAIMED TO BE EXEMPT AND NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL INCOME

(Other than income referred to in the annexes)

S. No.	Amount	Nature of Income	Basis of claim for exemption
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
(S)	motoring to begin a more an analysis and an an	El Director in que estimate en proprieta es programa de la programa del programa de la programa del programa de la programa del programa de la programa del programa de la programa del	
CHARLES AND		ng appung digital digitan ng mang disang sahidi di disang sahidi ng disang (muning disang an ang ang appung ang ang appung appung ang appung appung ang appung ang appung appung ang appung ang appung ang appung ang appung ang appung ang appung appung ang appung ang appung ang appung ang appung appung ang appung appung ang appung ang appung ang appung appung ang appung ap	n na nanagana maranang pamenanadika ana anamangan ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an
	And the second s		pulgander-vistopilitetti omiste intervisionen maggi menterja e-mistroff filologia fintificiali (gali mentengan
or britished			
	N. C.		

COMPUTATION OF TAX
(FOR INDIVIDUAL, A.O.P., U.R.F. AND

SAmount.

	come (As		art I)	30 m		
	ic Exemp	tion	*** = W		111	
Taxable	income			Gross Income Ta	2/0/	286.
A deniecil	ale invest	ment	sllowance/donations, e	ANTONIO MARCONIO DE LO COMPANSIONO DE LA COMPANSIONI DELICA DE LA COMPANSIONI DE LA	(Alid To security and the screen and the international and the security of the	
Manne	Less:		190 (5.)		deardsindividual	
	LARS:	(a) (b)	Admissible tax rebate		Bosoniganyeungadidi	ministra cum militarina meneralah inggan dari bersagan (inggan dari bersagan).
		(c)	Tax credit		ji doleyajkutejeje	
	5	(c)	(attach calculation sh	1900	Budging net graced	raemak pakini hisa di persiak selam isa apagasa sebasah gerbangan Pada in 1960 kahan pada bangan
	Add:	10 m	Surcharge (if leviable		Jenienkowa wy	te de la companya de
		(ii)	Additional Tax if any (attach calculation sh Total Tax ucted under section 50	eat)	Ca ba	+ 2.2 1
Less	(attach Amour	paye It paid	r's certificate u/s 51) I in advance u/s 53	efficiation on Articological Constitution of State Constitution of Constitutio	certy:	
	(attach	calcu I dete	n payable by the Dept lation sheef) rmined by the Dept.)	entragen en tre etter men en e		0 4 4 6
		e tex j	payable with the return	her same at the market for the first of the same at th) Refu	of Intagen
	Tax pa	iđ unc	ier section 54 By	Bank Draft	Challan	Pay order
		10		No. and date	No. and date	No. and date
				B		
			(FOR REGIST	TERED FIRMS O	NLY)	4.
Total la	ncome (A	o man	Doet TY			Amount
I OFFI T	Rismus fu	is Del	rail ay	Canan Caman Day	name of the second seco	a a line of the second companies and appropriate the proposition of the second desired and the second desired desired the second desired the second desired the second desired desired desired the second d
				Gross Super Tan	S. Orthographics	
(b) Tax c) Tax	ort Re Reba Credi	abate te	Sports African and Applications of Sports African Applications and Applica	constantings.	annana menantana malanta engina di nipalatah
	/ dave		lotal (a, b and c)		wes	
	*		Add (i)	Net Super Tax Surcharge	- constitution of the cons	
			(ii)	Addl. tax payable u/s 87 and 89	e, if any	
				(attach calculation Total tax	n sheet)	
Less:	Amount Compe (attach Refund (Give of Total	certint paid nt paid nsation calcu dete letails	ucted u/s 50 (attach ficate u/s 51) d in advance u/s 53 on payable by the Dept dation sheet) rmined by the Dept.) payable with the return			en vara kanna para kannana kan Kannana kannana kannan
	Tax pa	id und	der section 54 By	Bank Draft	Challan	Pay Order
				a constant of the		Superior management of the superior of the sup
				No. and date	No. and date	No. and date

The Board of Control for Cricket in Pakistan

GADDAFI STADIUM LAHORE TEL: 870395, 870396, 877817 TLX: 44145 BCCP PK GRAM: PAKCRICKET FAX: 871860

Lt. Gen. ZAHID ALI AKBAR KHAN HI (M) S. Bt. President BCCP.

Tele: 871860 (DL)



ARIF ALI KHAN ABBASI Hony: Secretary

LAHORE Tele: 879220 (DL) KARACHI Tele: 466113, 465263 , 465423 TIX: 24666 BCCP PK

31.12.1988

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that Mr. Imran Khan (Pakistan Test Cricketer) was paid Rs. 119000/= from 1.7.1987 to 30.6.1988 on account of matches fee.

This is also clarified that an amount of Rs. 3570/= was deducted from his payments as advance tax.

MUSHTAQ AHMED ACCOUNTS OFFICER

5 2 12 189 2 12 189

60

IMRAN KHAN TEST CRICKETOR

COMPUTATION OF INCOME AS ON 30.6.1988

	Rupees
Match fee received	119,000
Less: Expenses 50%	59,500
Net Income	59,500
Less: Exemption	30,000
Taxable income	29,500

S. T. O. M. 1/2/89

• The alternatives in the verification which are not applicable should be accred out.

d

is liable to 1. Any person making false statement or furnishing incorre penalty/prosecution or both under the Income Tax Ordinance, 1979. 2. The verification should be signedin the case of individual, by the individual himself; in the case of firm, by partner; (b) in the case of local authority, by the Principal Officer; in the case of association of persons, by member of the association, (c) (d) in the case of company, by the Principal Officer; and (e) (f) in the case of Hindu undivided family, by the manager. 3. Any assessee whose total income is rupees one hundred thousand or more shall attack with the return a wealth statement in the prescribed form. ANNEX I INCOME FROM BUSINESS PROFESSION OR VOCATION Net Income (Please attach details. See note below). Signatur Name in block letters :-Note.—Attach computation of chargeable income duly signed by the assessee and the

auditor, i	f any, alongwith the following: (i) a Depreciation Chart containing Tax Rules;		s prescribed unde	r the Income
	 (ii) copies of trading/manufacturing a (iii) in the case of every private commillion rupees and every public registered under the Chartered Ament Accountants Act, 1966, work in progress, if any; 	pany having a pai company, a certif countants Ordin stating the value	d-up capital not le icate by a chartere ance, 1961, or Cos of the closing st	ess than three ed accountant tand Manage- ock including
	(iv) in case of professionals certificate as prescribed in rules 27 to 33 wh	e stating that the chever is applicab	accounts have been le;	n maintained
	(v) in case accounts are not mainta arrived at.	ined give details	how the net inco	me has been
	ANNE	r er		
	DETAILS OF INCOME FR		OPERTY	
A	DETAILS OF INCOME FR	ON ENGODE XED	O8 2224	
Bet Commence of the Commence o		7	2 3	Total
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	security and the security of the contract of discontinuous materials, and his improprietable and an experience of the contract	ACCIONNES AN EXTENDED TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		Wanter and Proceedings of the Control of the Contro
(1)	Address and description of the property.	g o _ a	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
(2)	Annual value (including 1/10 of the un			
	able advance or security deposit receive	irom		
and the second	the tenant).	with a complete of the control of th	Control of the Contro	/
(3)	Statutory exemption on newly built pro-	erty		
1,00	(Date of completion)			
(4)	Insurance premium or interest on mort			
	on capital borrowed for investment in t	he pro-		
	perty (attach evidence of payment).	2 69 9	The same of the sa	1
(5)	Ground rent/land revenue and Provinci		1	
	property tax (attach evidence of paymer	it).	The state of the s	
(6)	Collection charges paid.	ens. Jan. v. managas compa	7	
(7)	One fifth of the annual value for repairs.			
(8)	Amount claimed on account of property ing vacant with period of vacancy.	Manager of the Land Andread Printers of		and the state of t
(9)	Amount claimed as irrecoverable rent.	With stranger extra lighter for the city of	and the second second second	
(10)	Total of columns 3 to 9.	And storp substitions, you make the one in a		Harry surface reflected a Corp. 1200 for Burgers For the Forest Verbrasson RAA.
(11)	Net annual value (column 2 minus 10).	gradual microsoppy asserts and make	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
(12)	Assessable Income (in case assessee is co	-Owns:	The following	
	of property then state share).	grussion for the common displayers of the common displayers of the common displayers of the common displayers	attenda - in grago antala ano in antala a	CALLED TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
(13)	Remarks, if any.	Administration of the Control of the		4.5.6.1
	and the second s			Area to the
		Signature	: 4	
	Nan	e in block letters	:	

ANNEX III

	INTEREST ON SECURITIES
(1)	Total amount of interest receivable
(2)	Interest paid on money borrowed for purpose of investment on securities.
(3)	Commission paid.
(4)	Total or columns 2 and 3.
(5)	Net Income (columns 1-4)
(6)	Tax free interest, if any.
V 0 *1	Signature:
	Name in block letters .

ANNEX IV

CAPITAL GAINS

(1)	Total	Capital	Gains	(Annex	details)

- (2) Admissible expenses/exemptions. (Please give details)
- (3) Net Income.

Signature :

Name in block letters:

ANNEX V

OTHER SOURCES

(Dividend, Interest, Royalty, etc.....)

- (1) Gross Receipts (Annex details)
- (2) Admissible expenses/exemptions (Please give details).
- (3) Net Income (1-2)

Signature :

Name in block letters :-

ANNEX VI

56

· Secretary approximation	Pay and Al	lowances	# 10 1200	Total Amount	Exempt Amount	Net Income
(1) Pay	,		A. Carlotte and Ca		11101110
	Special Pay			4	AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	The same of the sa
	Pension	444444		Michael Control of the Control of th	Market Statement Statement of the Statem	property
	Total of all	***********************		· ·	variable figiglish rate and resident figures.	-
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Allowances	types of Con	pensatory			
	Total of all	funce of Dec	ness Allowances	And a state of the	Wind Statement with the company was allowed by	
a decident a page	Conveyance	ollowers	ness Allowances	And income the auditories and come and discovered the	not down an animal phonon or a new	
	Conveyance	Allowance.			-	
Banks a second	House Rent	Allowance	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		etherwise memory states as replaced as a constitution	-
	Free Unfur	ished Accom	modation	Approximately property of months of the property of the proper	And the state of t	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which
SERVICE DE	Free Furnis	red Accomm	dation	and the sale of th		-
	Entertainme	nt Allowance	MBUOS	- A Committee of the second of	Street war and the control of the co	
	Medical Allo	TORNA WAILE		Constitution of the second second second second second second second	Manadan watership and man interception of places.	-
	Medical Allo	Wanna maine le	Irsed	estimated manages and appropriate extensión has receive to		74
	Utilities	wance remin	rised	Marie Too Control (Anna Lancon Control	-	+
	Servant Allo	wanee		-	pilitan in the second s	+
	Leave Encas	mant		annument and or accommon to the control of	HER STORY CONTRACTOR OF MARRIAGEMENT	AND THE PERSON AND THE PERSON AND THE PERSON
	Other Perqui	nitec	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Apple control to the State of t		
	Any other Pa	v and Atlone	nces which have	delign manufathrade amone although of adjuster, enterwhelp and by		WATER STREET,
	not been stat	ed phova	arces which dave			
(2)	Miscellaneou	Allowances	(Please specify).			
(3)	Honoraria/Ra	ward /Provide	ent Fund	Company of the Control of the Contro		-
	Bonus	MOTOLY FOATIS	at rung			
	Employer's c	ontribution to	P. F	CO Segment design of the control of	The state of the s	an and allignating section police michaels and
	Accretion to	Provident Fu	1d	The second section of the sec		
	Total	. TO MENT I M		Server relative to the server of the server	Participation of the Control of the	
		, , , , , , , , , ,	*******	And the desired that the state of the state	and the second and th	A AN ANCHOLOGY OF STREET, STRE
				Signature		
and a second			Name	in block letters	1	
					i	-
o <i>te :</i> iploye	(1) In the c r in the form pr	ase of perso escribed unde	ns, other than Go r the Income Tax	vernment empl	oyees, certifica	tes from th
e empl	(2) *Applica loyee is subscrib	ble only in to ing towards	he case of persons a recognised Provide balance at the cre	other than Go	vernment emplo	yees. Where
	27.2	J J July Sty City	barance at the cre	out of the emplo	Wee :-	
		y sazasa	by the employer in			8
	such ra	ite as may h	the balance to to the salary of the ave been fixed by ficial Gazette	employee or is the Federal Go		
			ANNEX VII			
111	70	1 2 m m	FOREIGN INCL			ì
(1)	Business Incor		(Please give deta	ils)		
(2)	Property Incom			1		And the state of t
(3)	Salary Income			afterfree page		
(4)	Income from h	ouse property	7	-	I	
(5)	Interest on sec	arities.		41900000000		
(6)	Capital gains.			M. N. O. Land		
(7)	Income from o	ther sources.		**Wildendoon	Ar convenience of the convenienc	And the second second
			: V	61		-
				Signature:	ST C THE STATE OF	

Name in block letters : -

ANNEX VIII INVESTMENT STATEMENT

25

A

		ended 30t					
		- 8		8		Amount (R	s.) (
Life Insur	ence Prem	ia (attach certi	ificato)			******	3.1
rovident	Fund (att	ich employer's	recate)	• • • • • • • • •		DE TOTAL STATE VARIATION AND ENGINEER TOTAL STATE OF STAT	- The same of the
VIT/NDS	C/Approve	d Securities		*******		TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE	1
approved	debenture	s or shares of	investment co	mpanies	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	The state of the s	
as per Pa	rt B)			•			
CP Certif	licate/Shar	es of approved	companies.		0 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0		and the second of personal contractions and deposits
soons (at	tach evider	ice)			e-6000000-02-000		AD AND SECULAR VIEWS AND ENGINEER
teuremei	nt annuity	contract (attac	ch evidence).		4 4 4 6 6 6 6	manage of manage	Francisco Side Schwarzsynge
				Total Inv	estment :		
			Amount o		ts eligible——		
Add:					e (u/s 45)	na san kummuni faraansa sa manaansa uu sa	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS
	st appriiter.	ansterne for m					
Contribut	ion to G	contract for process roup Insuran	oressionals (a	ttach evide	1ce)	The state of the s	
attach en	aplover's co	ertificate)	ce Schemes/	Denevoient	runds		
Donations	to Charita	ble Institution	s. (attach evid	dence).		And a transfer and a	and the second second second
		wance eligib le					
White direct	COLUMN CAR GORNA	Matter and the	ioi car ignace			ar Amerikanskinskin senskinskessort et gregor	Mestagay mestagains bear
				В			
		All	owances unde	e contione	1 and 43		
(i)	Invesimen		may be sure sugar as it is		tc Madarha AII		
(i) 8. No.	Investmen during the		ares/debentur			OS and other	
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	res/NIT uni			
	Investmen during the	t made in sh income year.	ares/debentur	Date of pur			

					date of purcha	the ise
g = 1988/7.00 = 4 - X						
· \						
						Part In
. ·						
					N.	
				ML's		
			rolan Lotator	ower cost so log sometim		1
	w .			and the second	(2) (2) (2)	
	48 I S G S68 III S6					
				X3,7131 3 445	oly respective the	
	g 6					
3 5 6 5 5 L 2 5 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 7 1		. 10/1	SECULORIAN S	Total		
to the first bear till				Total	r thiograph add got	1
amount of investment el	igible for tax re	ebate.		1.0	nagyvand	
RIFICATION					in the same attended to March 4000	

Name in block letters